Data
sheet
www.bookham.com Thinking optical solutionswww.bookham.com Thinking optical solutions
Features
• DWDM 2.5 Gb/s optical
transmitter and APD receiver
• C band operation (100 GHz
spacing) with integrated

Optical connector Duplex LC receptacle
Module Characteristics
Ordering Information
Module Wavelength Module Wavelength
MQ25EW2722&#-$$$ 1527.22 MQ25EW4692&#-$$$ 1546.92
MQ25EW2799&#-$$$ 1527.99 MQ25EW4772&#-$$$ 1547.72
MQ25EW2877&#-$$$ 1528.77 MQ25EW4851&#-$$$ 1548.51
MQ25EW2955&#-$$$ 1529.55 MQ25EW4932&#-$$$ 1549.32
MQ25EW3033&#-$$$ 1530.33 MQ25EW5012&#-$$$ 1550.12
MQ25EW3112&#-$$$ 1531.12 MQ25EW5092&#-$$$ 1550.92
MQ25EW3190&#-$$$ 1531.90 MQ25EW5172&#-$$$ 1551.72
MQ25EW3268&#-$$$ 1532.68 MQ25EW5252&#-$$$ 1552.52
MQ25EW3347&#-$$$ 1533.47 MQ25EW5333&#-$$$ 1553.33
MQ25EW3425&#-$$$ 1534.25 MQ25EW5413&#-$$$ 1554.13
MQ25EW3504&#-$$$ 1535.04 MQ25EW5494&#-$$$ 1554.94
MQ25EW3582&#-$$$ 1535.82 MQ25EW5575&#-$$$ 1555.75
MQ25EW3661&#-$$$ 1536.61 MQ25EW5655&#-$$$ 1556.55
MQ25EW3740&#-$$$ 1537.40 MQ25EW5736&#-$$$ 1557.36
MQ25EW3819&#-$$$ 1538.19 MQ25EW5817&#-$$$ 1558.17
MQ25EW3898&#-$$$ 1538.98 MQ25EW5898&#-$$$ 1558.98
MQ25EW3977&#-$$$ 1539.77 MQ25EW5979&#-$$$ 1559.79
MQ25EW4056&#-$$$ 1540.56 MQ25EW6061&#-$$$ 1560.61
MQ25EW4135&#-$$$ 1541.35 MQ25EW6142&#-$$$ 1561.42
MQ25EW4214&#-$$$ 1542.14 MQ25EW6223&#-$$$ 1562.23
MQ25EW4294&#-$$$ 1542.94 MQ25EW6305&#-$$$ 1563.05
MQ25EW4373&#-$$$ 1543.73 MQ25EW6387&#-$$$ 1563.87
MQ25EW4453&#-$$$ 1544.53 MQ25EW6468&#-$$$ 1564.68
MQ25EW4532&#-$$$ 1545.32 MQ25EW6550&#-$$$ 1565.50
MQ25EW4612&#-$$$ 1546.12
www.bookham.com Thinking optical solutionswww.bookham.com Thinking optical solutions
IMPORTANT NOTICE
Bookham Technology has a policy of
continuous improvement, as a result
certain parameters detailed on this flyer
may be subject to change without
notice. If you are interested in a
particular product please request the
product specification datasheet,
available from any Bookham
Technology sales representative.
COMPLIES WITH 21CFR 1040.10
REFERENCE IEC 60825-1: Edition 1.2
INVISIBLE LASER RADIATION
DO NOT VIEW DIRECTLY
WITH OPTICAL INSTRUMENTS
CLASS 1 LASER
DANGER
INVISIBLE LASER RADIATION
AVOID DIRECT
EXPOSURE TO BEAM
OUTPUT POWER 3 mW
WAVELENGTH >1527
CLASS I for non-viewed sources
CAUTION
STATIC SENSITIVE DEVICE
OBSERVE PRECAUTIONS
Options
Type λ (WDM Only Power (&) Reach (#) Optical Connector ($$)
MQ25EW **** A = 5 mW A = 175 km DLC – Duplex LC
B = 300 km
C = 360 km
Appears in all 5898 (1558.98) A is standard A - 175 km  DLC is standard
is standard
Example:
A 2.5 Gb/s transceiver at a wavelength of 1556.55nm, reaching 175 km,
with a LC connector would be – MQ25EW5655AA-DLC
Electromagnetic Emissions and Immunity
The module will be tested for electromagnetic emissions against
the requirements defined in CENELEC EN50 081 (parts 1 & 2) and FCC 15.
The module will be tested for electrostatic immunity against